
29

ARTÍCULOS PROMOCIONALES / PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / ARTICLES PROMOTIONNELS 
/ PROMOTION ARTIKEL / ARTICOLI PROMOZIONALI / ARTIGOS PROMOCIONAIS / 
РЕКЛАМНАЯ ПРОДУКЦИЯ

Order from: Maryland Metrics P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA http://mdmetric.com email: sales@mdmetric.com

EGA MASTER Products are available from 

MARYLAND METRICS 
P.O. Box 261   Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA 

ph: (410)358-3130  (800)638-1830 
fx: (410)358-3142  (800)872-9329 

web: http://mdmetric.com   email: sales@mdmetric.com
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29
ARTÍCULOS PROMOCIONALES / PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / ARTICLES PROMOTIONNELS /
PROMOTION ARTIKEL / ARTICOLI PROMOZIONALI / ARTIGOS PROMOCIONAIS 
РЕКЛАМНАЯ ПРОДУКЦИЯ

CATÁLOGO / CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE / KATALOG / CATALOGO / CATÁLOGO / КАТАЛОГ

64000

CATÁLOGO SEGURIDAD / SAFETY CATALOGUE / CATALOGUE DE SECURITÉ / KATALOG 
FÜR GEFAHRENSICHERUNG / CATALOGO DI SICUREZZA / CATÁLOGO SEGURANÇA
КАТАЛОГ БЕЗОПАСНОГО ИНСТРУМЕНТА

64608

FLYER CORPORATIVO / CORPORATE FLYER / DÉPLIANT CORPORATIF / FIRMEN FLYER 
FLYER CORPORATIVO / FOLHETO CORPORATIVO / КОРПОРАТИВНЫЙ ФЛАЕР

castellano / spanish / espagnol / spanisch / 
spagnolo / castelhano / испанский

64233

francés / french / français / französisch / 
francese / francês / французский

64603

inglés / english / anglais / englisch /english  
Inglês / английски 

64234

Order from: Maryland Metrics P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA http://mdmetric.com email: sales@mdmetric.com
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29

NATO Commercial and Government Entity (NCAGE) Code / Código (NCAGE) OTAN: 8552B

ARTÍCULOS PROMOCIONALES / PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / ARTICLES PROMOTIONNELS 
PROMOTION ARTIKEL / ARTICOLI PROMOZIONALI / ARTIGOS PROMOCIONAIS 
РЕКЛАМНАЯ ПРОДУКЦИЯ

ADHESIVO PUBLICITARIO / ADVERTISING STICKER / AUTOCOLLANT PUBLICITAIRE /      
WERBEAUFKLEBER / ADESIVO PUBBLICITARIO / AUTOCOLANTE PUBLICITÁRIO / 
РЕКЛАМНЫЙ СТИКЕР

600 X 240 MM

64604

64606

64605

POSTER PROMOCIONAL PRODUCTOS / PRODUCT POSTER / AFFICHE PROMOTIONNELLE 
DE PRODUITS / PROMOTION POSTER - PRODUKTE / POSTER PROMOZIONALE PRODOTTO 
POSTER DE PRÉMIOS / ПЛАКАТ С НАГРАДАМИ

64656

64658

64657

portugués / portuguese / portugais / 
portugiesisch / portoghese /Português/ 
ПОРТУГАЛЬСКИЙ

italiano / italian / italien / italienisch /      
italiano / italiano / ИТАЛЬЯНСКИЙ

64660

64659

castellano / spanish / espagnol / spanisch / 
spagnolo / castelhano / испанский

inglés / english / anglais / englisch /english  
Inglês / английски

francés / french / français / französisch / 
francese / francês / французский

50 X 67 CM

castellano / spanish / espagnol / spanisch / 
spagnolo / castelhano / испанский

inglés / english / anglais / englisch /english  
Inglês / английски

francés / french / français / französisch / 
francese / francês / французский

Order from: Maryland Metrics P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA http://mdmetric.com email: sales@mdmetric.com
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29
ARTÍCULOS PROMOCIONALES / PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / ARTICLES PROMOTIONNELS /
PROMOTION ARTIKEL / ARTICOLI PROMOZIONALI / ARTIGOS PROMOCIONAIS 
РЕКЛАМНАЯ ПРОДУКЦИЯ

POSTER PREMIOS / AWARD PRIZE POSTER / AFFICHE PROMOTIONNELLE DES PRIX / 
POSTER - GEWINNE / POSTER PREMI / POSTER DE PRÉMIOS / ПЛАКАТ С НАГРАДАМИ

470 X 670 MM

64661

64663

64662

castellano / spanish / espagnol / spanisch / 
spagnolo / castelhano / испанский

inglés / english / anglais / englisch /english  
Inglês / английски

francés / french / français / französisch / 
francese / francês / французский

64703

64704

CAMISETA / T-SHIRT / TEE-SHIRT / T-SHIRT / MAGLIETTA / CAMISETA /  ФУТБОЛКА

POLO / T-SHIRT WITH COLLAR / POLO / polohemd / MAGLIETTA POLO /
CAMISETA COM GOLA / РУБАШКА-ПОЛО

Order from: Maryland Metrics P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA http://mdmetric.com email: sales@mdmetric.com
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29

NATO Commercial and Government Entity (NCAGE) Code / Código (NCAGE) OTAN: 8552B

ARTÍCULOS PROMOCIONALES / PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / ARTICLES PROMOTIONNELS 
PROMOTION ARTIKEL / ARTICOLI PROMOZIONALI / ARTIGOS PROMOCIONAIS 
РЕКЛАМНАЯ ПРОДУКЦИЯ

POSAVASOS LLAVE ALAVESA / BASQUE WRENCH COASTER / DESSOUS DE VERRE "CLÉ 
BASQUE" / UNTERSETZER FÜR GLÄSER - ALAVESA / PORTA COPOS CHAVE ALAVESA /   
PORTA BICCHIERI CHIAVE BASCA / ПОДСТАВКА ДЛЯ СТАКАНА С РАЗВОДНЫМ КЛЮЧЕМ

64144

POSAVASOS MASTERGRIP / MASTERGRIP COASTER / DESSOUS DE VERRE MASTERGRIP
UNTERSETZER FÜR GLÄSER - MASTERGRIP / PORTA COPOS MASTERGRIP / PORTA       
BICCHIERI MASTERGRIP / ПОДСТАВКА ДЛЯ СТАКАНА С MASTERGRIP

64145

ALFOMBRILLA ORDENADOR / MOUSE PAD / TAPIS DE SOURIS / MOUSE PAD / MOUSE PAD 
TAPETE DE RATO / КОВРИК ПОД КОМПЬЮТЕРНУЮ МЫШЬ

64696

GORRA / CAP / CASQUETTE / KAPPE / CAPPELLO / VISERA / Кепка

64699

Order from: Maryland Metrics P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA http://mdmetric.com email: sales@mdmetric.com



524

29
ARTÍCULOS PROMOCIONALES / PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / ARTICLES PROMOTIONNELS /
PROMOTION ARTIKEL / ARTICOLI PROMOZIONALI / ARTIGOS PROMOCIONAIS 
РЕКЛАМНАЯ ПРОДУКЦИЯ

PORTALATAS REFRIGERADOR / STUBBY HOLDER / PORTE CANNETE / DOSENHALTER 
GEFRIERER / PORTABICCHIERE / REFRIGERADOR DE LATAS E GARRAFAS / КОРОТКИЙ 
ДЕРЖАТЕЛЬ

64695

PUZZLE / JIGSAW PUZZLE / PUZZLE / PUZZEL / PUZZLE / PUZZLE / ПАЗЛ С НОЖОВКАЙ

64413

64697

Reloj / WATCH / montre / uhr / orologio / relógio / BAXTA

Especificaciones técnicas / Technical specification / Détailles techniques

Reloj cronómetro “Masterwatch” multiesfera, correa de piel , resistente al agua  
multisphere, waterproof   “Masterwatch” with chronometer and leather belt  
Montre chronomètre “Masterwatch” multisphère, bracelet en cuir, résistante à l’eau 

64681

39 X 39 X 8 CM

BOLSA DE PLÁSTICO PROMOCIONAL / PROMOTIONAL PLASTIC BAG / SAC PLASTIQUE 
PROMOTIONNELLE / PROMOTION PLASTIK-BEUTEL / SACO DE PLÁSTICO PROMOCIONAL / 
BORSA DI PLASTICA PROMOZIONALE /  РЕКЛАМНЫЕ ПАКЕТЫ

Order from: Maryland Metrics P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA http://mdmetric.com email: sales@mdmetric.com
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29

NATO Commercial and Government Entity (NCAGE) Code / Código (NCAGE) OTAN: 8552B

ARTÍCULOS PROMOCIONALES / PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / ARTICLES PROMOTIONNELS 
PROMOTION ARTIKEL / ARTICOLI PROMOZIONALI / ARTIGOS PROMOCIONAIS 
РЕКЛАМНАЯ ПРОДУКЦИЯ

BOLÍGRAFO ANTIDESLIZANTE / ANTI-SLIPPERY PEN / STYLO ANTI-DERAPANT / KU-
GELSCHREIBER, RUTSCHFEST / PENNA CON GOMMA ANTISCIVOLO / ESFEROGRÁFICA                
ANTI-DESLIZANTE / НЕПРОСКАЛЬЗЫВАЮЩАЯ РУЧКА

64698

Bolígrafo con memoria USB (1 Gb) y puntero láser / USB Pen Drive (1 Gb) with 
Laser Pointer / Stylo clé USB (1Gb) et pointeur laser / USB Pen Dirve (1GB) mit 
Laser Pointer / Penna con memoria USB (1 Gb) con punta laser / Esfergráfica 
com memória USB (1 Gb) com ponteiro laser / USB РУЧКА ЛАЗЕРНЫМ УКАЗАТЕЛЕМ

64705

TAZA CERÁMICA / CERAMIC MUG / TASSE EN CÉRAMIQUE / CERAMISCHE MOK / TAZZA DI 
CERAMICA / CANECA CERÂMICA / КЕРАМИЧЕСКАЯ КРУЖКА

64701

Especificaciones técnicas / Technical specification / Détailles techniques

Memoria USB 1 Gb / 1 Gb USB memory card  /  Clé USB 1 Gb

Puntero láser clase 2 / Class 2 lases pointer / Pointeur laser classe 2

Bolígrafo tinta reemplazable / Replacable ink ballpen / Stylo à encre remplaçable

Estuche metálico / Metallic case /  Étui métallique

Order from: Maryland Metrics P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA http://mdmetric.com email: sales@mdmetric.com
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29
ARTÍCULOS PROMOCIONALES / PROMOTIONAL ITEMS / ARTICLES PROMOTIONNELS /
PROMOTION ARTIKEL / ARTICOLI PROMOZIONALI / ARTIGOS PROMOCIONAIS 
РЕКЛАМНАЯ ПРОДУКЦИЯ

EXPOSITORES / DISPLAYS / PRESENTOIRS / STÄNDER / EXPOSITORE / DISPLAY STAND
СТЕНДЫ

90101

90047

Especificaciones técnicas / Technical specification / 
Détailles techniques

Dimensiones  / Dimensions / Dimensions 105x115x46mm

Ganchos  / Hooks / Crochets 60

Puertas de metacrilato  / Methacrylate sliding doors / Porte 
de méthacrylate

Doble cierre  / Double lock / Double fermeture

Iluminación interior / Interior lighting / Illumination intérieure

Patas regulables en altura  / Adjustable legs in height / Pattes 
réglables en hauteur
 

Especificaciones técnicas / Technical specification / 
Détailles techniques

Dimensiones  / Dimensions / Dimensions 105x115x46mm

Ganchos  / Hooks / Crochets 60

Iluminación frontal / Frontal lighting / Illumination frontale

Patas regulables en altura  / Adjustable legs in height / Pattes 
réglables en hauteur

Order from: Maryland Metrics P.O. Box 261 Owings Mills, MD 21117 USA http://mdmetric.com email: sales@mdmetric.com


